IMPORTANT:
A EN Failure to read, thoroughly understand, and follow all instructions can result in
serious personal injury, damage to equipment, or voiding of factory warranty.

INSTRUCTIONS OF SAFETY AND WARNINGS:

*+ Make sure that the mounting surface is strong enough to hande a mounted product and
equipment

+ DO NOT EXCEED THE MAXIMUM LISTED WEIGHT CAPACITY.

+ Always use an assistant or a mechanical fting device to safely lft and position heavy
products.

+ Tighten screws firmiy, but do not over tighten, Over tightening can cause product
damage that greatly reduces the holding pow:

+ Kaep & clear area and distance from MOVIRG parts when using the product.

« Use only as intended. Never stand, hang or climb on the product.

« This product is intended for indoor use onl

+ Any attempts to reconstruct the construction aren't allowed.

« This product may contain small items that could be a choking hazard if swallowed. Keep
chiicren away unless the product is intendied for their use and all instructions and
manuals are fully reviewed and understood by th

- Check that the product is secure and safe to Use af regular intervals (at least every three

Should you ever have any questions or feel you require help please contact your place
of purchase for assistance.

IMPORTANT:
A\ R Le non-respct de toutes [es instructions peut entrainer des blessures graves,
des dommages & I'écuipement ou fannulation de la garantie de [usine.

INSTRUCTIONS DE SECURITE ET AVERTISSEMENTS:

+ Sassurer que la surface de montage est suffisamment solide pour supporter le produit et
I'équipement monteés,

+ NE PAS DEPASSER LA CAPACITE NOMINALE MAXIMALE MENTIONNEE.

« Toujours utiliser un assistant ou un dispositif de levage mécanique pour soulever et
positionner en toute sécurité les produits lourds.

« Serrer les vis fermement, mais sans trop serrer. Un serrage excessif peut endommager le
produit et réduire considérablement sa capacité de maintien.

« Lors de I'utilisation du produit, garder une zone dégagée et une distance suffisante par
rapport aux piéces mobiles.

« Utiliser ce produit uniquement de la maniére prévue. Ne pas se tenir, s'accrocher ou
grimper sur le produit.

« Ce produit est destiné a un usage intérieur uniquement.

« Toute tentative de reconstruction du cadre n'est pas autorisée.

* Ce produit peut contenir de petites pieces susceptibles de présenter un risque
d'étouffement en cas d'ingestion. Tenez les enfants éloignés du produit, a moins que
celui-ci ne soit destiné a leur usage et que toutes les instructions et manuels soient
entiérement examinés et compris par eux.

« Vérifier a intervalles réguliers (au moins tous les trois mois) que le produit est sécurisé et
peut étre utilisé en toute sécurité.

Si vous avez des questions ou besoin d’ai n’hésitez pas a contacter le magasin ou
vous avez effectué votre achat pour obtenir de l'aide.

'WICHTIG:

DE Es kann zu schweren Verletzungen, Schaden am Gerat oder zum Erléschen
der Werksgarantie kommen, wenn Sie nicht alle Anweisungen lesen,
verstehen und befolgen.

SICHERHEITS- UND WARNHINWEISE:

« Stellen Sie sicher, dass d\e Montageflache stabil genug ist, um das montierte Produkt und
die Ausriistung zu tragel

« DIE ANGEGEBENE MAXIMALE GEWICHTSKAPAZITAT DARF NICHT UBERSCHRITTEN

« Schwere Produkte diirfen aus S\cherheltsgrunden nur mit Hiffe einer Hifsperson oder
einer mechanischen g angehoben

- Siohen Sie die Schrauben fest, aber nicht ubermafi\g fest an. Ein ubermaﬁlges Anziehen

kann das Produkt v und die

Halten Sie bei der Verwendung des Produkts einen S s oabgind zu beweglichen

Teilen ein.

Nur fir den bestimmungsgemaBen Gebrauch verwenden. Sie drfen niemals auf dem

Produkt stehen, hangen oder klettern.

Dieses Produkt st ausschlieBlich fr den Gebrauch in Innenréumen vorgesehen.

Es ist nicht erlaubt, die Konstruktion zu rekonstruieren.

Dieses Produkt enthélt m3glicherweise Kieinteile, die eine Erstickungsgefahr darstellen

kénnen, wenn sie verschluckt werden. Halten Sie Kinder fern, auBer wenn das Produkt fur

sie vorgesehen ist und sie alle Anweisungen und Handbiicher vollstindig gelesen und

verstanden haben.

Uberpriifen Sie in regelmaBigen Abstanden (mindestens alle drei Monate) auf seine

Sicherheit und Gebrauchstauglichkeit.

Falls Sie Fragen haben oder Hilfe bendtigen, wenden Sie sich bitte an die Stelle, bei der
Sie das Produkt gekauft haben.

IMPORTANTE:
ES S nose leen, se comprenden a fondo v se siguen todas las instrucciones, se
pueden producrr Iesiones personales gaves, dafios al equipo o la anulacion
de la garantia de fabric

INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD Y ADVERTENCIAS:

« Asegurese de que la superficie de montaje sea lo suficientemente fuerte como para
soportar el producto y el equipo montados,

* NO EXCEDA LA CAPACIDAD DE CARGA MAXIMA INDICADA.

« Utilice siempre un ayudante o un dispositivo mecanico de elevacion para levantar y
colocar con seguridad los productos pesados.

+ Apriete los tornillos con firmeza, pero no lo haga en exceso. Un apriete excesivo puede
provocar dafos en el producto que reduzcan en gran medida su capacidad de sujecion.

+ Mantenga una zona despejada y una distancia de las piezas moviles cuando utilice el

o.

« Utilicelo solo para el uso previsto. Nunca se pare, se cuelgue o suba al producto.

« Este producto esta destinado a ser utilizado tnicamente en interiores.

No se permite ningun intento de reconstruir la construccion.

« Este producto puede contener piezas pequenas que pueden suponer un peligro de asfixia
si se ingieren. Mantenga a los nifos alejados a menos que el producto esté destinado a su
Uso y todas las instrucciones y manuales hayan sido revisados y comprendidos por ellos,

+ Compruebe periddicamente (al menos cada tres meses) que el producto es seguro y se
puede utilizar.

i tiene alguna duda o cree que necesita ayuda, péngase en contacto con su lugar de
compra para que le ayuden.

IMPORTANTE

PT tremamente importante ler, a integra e seguir todas as
mstrucoes Gualcuer falha m Seguir estes passos pode resultar em sérios
ferimentos, danos no equipamento e anulagao da garantia

INSTRUCOES DE SEGURANCA E AVISOS:

« Certifique-se de que a superficie de montagem & suficientemente forte para suportar o

produto e o equipamento montac

NAO EXCEDA A CAPACIDADE MAXIMA DE PESO INDICADA.

« Utilize sempre um assistente ou um dispositivo de elevacédo mecanico para levantar e
colocar no lugar quaisquer produtos pesados de modo seguro.

+ Aperte os parafusos com firmeza, mas sem os apertar demasiado. Quando apertados em
demasia, sdo causados danos que reduzem significativamente a capacidade de fixaco.

* Ao utilizar o produto, mantenha uma area livre de objetos e distancia de quaisquer pecas
movelis.

« Utilize o produtos apenas para os fins previstos. Nunca se deve subir, escalar ou pendurar

sobre o produto.

Este produto destina-se apenas a ser utilizado em espacos interiores.

+ Nao s&o permitidas quaisquer tentativas de reconstruir a estrutura,

Este produto pode conter pecas pequenas que constituem perigo de asfixia, se colocadas

na boca. Mantenha as criancas afastadas do produto, a menos que este se destine as

mesmas e que todas as instrucdes e manuais sejam totalmente analisados e

compreendidos por elas.

+ Verifique com alguma regularidade de o produto se mantém seguro para ser utilizado
(pelo menos de trés em trés meses),

Caso tenha alguma diivida ou ache que precisa de ajuda, entre em contacto com o local

onde efetuou a compra para obter ajuda.

BAXHO:

RU H CO BCEMM MHC W VX Hecob)
MOXeT MPUBECTU K C TpaBmam, mo HUS A

NIPEKPALIEHY IO AGVCTBYA 3ABOACKON FaPAHTUM.

YKA3AHWA MO TEXHWKE BE3OMACHOCTU U NPEAYNPEXAEHUA:

+ Y6eauTecs, UTO MOHTaxHas OBEEKHOTS AGCTATOUHO MpOHaR, 4TOBbI BbYAEPXaTh
MOHTVIpYeMOe M3ae/ve 1 0BopyAOBaHe.

« HE V'IPEBI:ILIJAVITE MAKCVIMAﬂbHO ,ClOI'IYCTVIMbIM BEC.
+ [117 6e30MaCHOrO NOALEMa 1 HAAIEXALLETO Pa3MELLEHH THKEbIX U3ALAUI OBA3ATENBHO
06paLLialiTECh 33 NOMOLLLBHO VAN NOM3YATECH TPY30NOABEMHBIMI MeXaHU3MaMM.

. anm CnealyeT 3aTArMBaTh NIOTHO, HO He nepeTArBas wx. MepeTarvBaHMe MOXeET NpUBeCT

waens, uto YXYAWMT MPOUHOCTb KpervIeHus.

. Ll,epxwech Ha [lOCTaTOUHO 6e30NaCHOM PacCTORHMAN OT ABIXYLLVXCA YaCTeNt U3AENMS NpY
€0 1CroNb30BaHNM.

+ Vicnonb3yiiTe TO/IbKO M0 HasHaveHnio. HUKOTAa Ha CTaHOBMTECH Ha M3AENVe, He BUCHWTE Ha
HeM 1 He 3a7e3aifTe Ha Hero.

« [lanroe n3aenve npy AR Mo, TONLKO B T

+ JIio6ble MOMbITKM U3MEHMTb KOHCTPYKLWIO 3arpeLLeHbI.
Ll,annoe USHSTE MOKET COEDTL MEIKG ACTAll, KOTOpse MOTyT CTaTs npuaMHON

nyT. He noanyckaiite aeTeit K usgenmio, ecan

m—«o He npeAnasnaueHo ;um MCnOnhSDBaHMﬂ VIMIA VA1V €CAIM OHY MONIHOCTBIO He

10 3KCMAYaTaLyN 1 He MOHUMAIOT WX.

. HeoéonMMo peryaspHo npoeepmb (KaK MVHIMYM, pa3 B TPV MecaLa), 4T u3aeve
3aMKCUPOBAHO 1 €0 UCMONb30BaHVe Ge3onacHo.

ECAM y Bac BOHMKHYT BOMPOChI WM BaM NOTPEBYETCA MOMOLL, CBANUTECH €
¥ KOTOpOrO BbI n3penvte.

A AR ol Sl 5 518 iy o gosll ] 55 5 Lol lpagh paes ey Claded 805 r;::;
sl Jlad o]

10 plolly ot lagkss

Clisally ade Cutall gziall Jasd iS5 Loy G55 i praw 53 O s ol o

. o yiall Gl ) (a3 ol ke Y e

Sl 3 LA Slotiall gy dacde iy Sl ) (Slies Sl 51 aslns Wil il o

355 ISty Wi 855 i Lao sl i ] bl (3 dsdlal) 505 5 lghary 3 @5 Y U plSoly (1,1 bl

il plasial e 35 piall ) e iom, 436 Bluas osls Dolus 3529 e il o
uu,vm,\uw,xﬂ..uu;.s%nmm s Bl (3 dasd o

8 J5all s plasiadly ol el i o

Sl &y e O gl ol Y O¥donn sl pgaa b e

e gl S 1] Y] S sle] e o1 el Ul b 31351 St b ana 38 B Bl e all s i S5 0
JalSIl Lyogss SLlly Clasdesll US dnplp o Of asus oale]

(U8 Lo ] B3 US) delhzie O 8 se Gl s plasil dzadlus gzall Glel e ST o

Busluoll Jo (o clldg bl aie S idl Gl SISel) o dolgil (2§ Baslual) il (B b 5 S o sl gl ot IS 13)

sEPR
M IP Aol m2cEEL fouus, ESEAoD. WENEELL
D TR R Ko7 D T BTN D £ T

B2EL BEOWE:

CROMER. BT SN AR CREERDES Ol RREAS ST £ FERL T
o,

C RN TV BRAREEBAHNESCLTLEEL,

- BNBER(CHS HT TR 5. K7 Y25y SRR LTRRE R

FLoDD EMHETH, MHTELVTLREN, GHTETZERRHUEEL . RIS
KIBICET I 2TEEMNSDET .

- WREERT B\, MEMHE . TEEBRN 5B SEREROUENGDET,

- BELREESDICOMERL TLREL, BEDLLISED, RETH>N. BoHLE
WTLREEL,

- ARBEIERTOEADHZBHE L TVET .

- K HRIEEEEL BV T RTL,

- CORRBICE, KPAALBECERORRMNSZNET LT A FLNEENTLBZHEBENS D
FY. FRESEETI T LTV, BRAKHFHEGCRGTNTSD. 2OVZaTILE
FRICERL TVEVRD, FREZORIEEBLAVTIRETL

« WRHNRSCEMTERC L ETMIIC (PEEEINATER) BRLTIREL,

SRBBRNSZBEP YR — MHRBLBAR. BAKCSHLEDECETL,

sa FouE:
A\ KR 2 78 s xp) ofofe
55 2asz ool + daLit
o 4 Zm R
IifE A8 2 BuE CiF < 9i2 98 Buwol seux
A 2 5o S5 2oy o geU
2l JoAA SIES HAS ASHIOl 71e HES wepl S0l 5212 SIS BAUC,
LIALE Eicté] Zo0js) 2% RO[R| DHIAIS. TiEe7 Z0| KZo| THaxlol SAIZi0] A7 Ko
o = glsil
HES N8 e SO\ =21t UHe HaZ £ AL
olizst =0 ARG el M Slof AL} ORERlL} 2271] DRAle
“E HiEe Ay BE fEelct
B e e Y
CE MBS M 79 AN 90| Sl e Ojo[H0| BRE + YL HEO| ofZo| AES
Sl 240] OfL2 Ofglop} S AJAn: HEAE 2Hs] Ojeldt 298 Helsl, ofglole] £0]
BN ST
. NEel SNE AN ) ¢ Wo serg

HE0| Y7L =80 R B2 FUX0| 2olsio] 28 WAL,

A\ CN (%) Bresmmsmasspszean, coas fe

BYBBOASEE, ERiEE. DERREFXK.

[HEX| OB AlZksH HAL AH| 24 £ 2E

RRFPRSES:

ABBAFIRATFER.

ﬁzﬁAmEﬂhﬁH{ﬁﬁiﬁEﬂIE:ﬁ@mgnna

- SR, 185K 12!

RIS

. na%ﬁgﬂbguuﬁiF\QMEﬁﬁ M. B BREAER LUNERRENSEGE.
- ERENER

IEREMEREH,

. BB, HERERE. R ERit, ARERS
BRAFME, RESEERIER,
AEMREERESRSYM (EO8=EA) .

Instruction Manual

TRIPLE RACING MONITOR STAND
TRIPLE MONITOR SUPPORT

OO _© 000060

ermalaie

@OO o 000000

®oG o cooses

" hemalile.

GEA-RMS-

VESA Compatible 32"
75x75 100x100
200x100 200x200

6 Note: For better viewing
experience, keep the
alignment of screens by
adjusting the screws on
the top.

Padfock not included.




G & B

E (x6) F (x4) G (x6) H (x2)

S
= = omp = S L
1 (x6) J (x4) K (x4) L (x6) M (x6) N (x6) O (x4) P (x4) Q (x1) R (x1)
M8x45 M8x16 M6x20 M6x14 M6x12 D8 5mm 4mm
= g fmmm fumm ) ) oo = m 0]
M-A (x4) M-B (x4) M-C (x4) M-D (x4) M-E (x4) M-F (x4) M-G (x4) M-H (x4) M-I (x8)
M5x14 M6x14 M6x30 M8x30 215x28x15 D5-D8 M4x30 M4x12 D5-D8

Too Long  Too Short

@
§ o | @ f® [
e @ (== @ (== @
(==] @D == @ G @ e @
& @
@ @
im B 8 [8
e @ el @ e =l @
e e =@
© @




	页 1
	页 2

